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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hansen434
San Mateo

9.475 9.275 9.6009.450 37.800
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Iki437
San Mateo

9.300 9.450 9.5009.350 37.600
4T 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Amelia Guevara385
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.400 9.5759.000 37.425
2 4 8 2 3 

3 

Cindy Linker367
Gold Star

9.325 9.450 9.3259.175 37.275
3 1T 5 10T 4 

4 

Emma Taylor370
Golden Bear

9.100 9.275 9.3009.275 36.950
7T 6T 4 12 5 

5 

Adele Dumars297
CGA

8.900 9.075 9.5259.425 36.925
12T 9 2 3 6 

6 

Danea Palmer252
Airborne

9.150 9.325 9.4508.525 36.450
6 5 15 5 7 

7 

Zoe Hammer416
Peninsula

9.000 8.875 9.4259.125 36.425
11 12 6 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Robinson396
Miyagi

9.300 8.850 9.4258.725 36.300
4T 13 12 6T 9 

9 

Kyla Meyer387
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.425 9.1258.700 36.150
12T 3 13T 16 10 

10 

Hayley Ochs458
Technique

8.850 9.100 9.3758.800 36.125
15T 8 10 9 11 

11 

Analise Mulert466
Technique

8.600 8.725 9.3259.050 35.700
18 15 7 10T 12 

12 

Bryn Geiger293
CCGI

8.900 8.675 9.2258.750 35.550
12T 16 11 14T 13 

13 

Mia Rossi348
East Bay

8.850 8.925 9.2258.500 35.500
15T 11 16 14T 14 

14 

Isabelle Carreon266
Black Diamond

9.050 8.400 9.1008.700 35.250
10 17 13T 17 15 

15 

Jenny Hobbs461
Technique

8.825 8.825 9.2508.050 34.950
17 14 18 13 16 

16 

Autumn McLaughlin304
Champion

8.425 8.950 9.4008.075 34.850
19 10 17 8 17 

17 

Grace Baker312
Champions Acad

9.100 7.250 8.7758.875 34.000
7T 19 9 18 18 

18 

Jaya Krishnan311
Champions Acad

9.100 8.150 8.4007.300 32.950
7T 18 19 19 19 

19 
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